Day
TUES
TUES

THURS
THURS

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

TUES
TUES

Date Start
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/21/2023
11/21/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023

12/5/2023
12/5/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/19/2023
12/19/2023

1/2/2024
1/2/2024

1/9/2024
1/9/2024

1/16/2024
1/16/2024

1/30/2024
1/30/2024

2/6/2024
2/6/2024

2/13/2024
2/13/2024

2/20/2024
2/20/2024

2/27/2024
2/27/2024

Start Time

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

5th-6th Grade Girls Practice Schedule

Location
Lawrence Brook
Lawrence Brook

Lawrence Brook
Lawrence Brook

Lawrence Brook
Lawrence Brook

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
Memorial

Away Team
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Home Team
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings

Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm

Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury

Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm



