## **5th-6th Grade Girls Practice Schedule**

Day	Date Start	Start Time	Location	Field	Away Team	Home Team
TUES	11/14/2023	6:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	11/14/2023	7:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
THURS	11/16/2023	6:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
THURS	11/16/2023	7:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	11/21/2023	6:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	11/21/2023	7:30 PM	Lawrence Brook		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	11/28/2023	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	11/28/2023	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	12/5/2023	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	12/5/2023	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	12/12/2023	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	12/12/2023	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	12/19/2023	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	12/19/2023	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	1/2/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	1/2/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	1/9/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	1/9/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	1/16/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	1/16/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	1/30/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	1/30/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	2/6/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	2/6/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	2/13/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	2/13/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm
TUES	2/20/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm	Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings
TUES	2/20/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream	Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury
TUES	2/27/2024	6:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 4 Mercury	Girls 5th-6th Team 1 Dream
TUES	2/27/2024	7:30 PM	Memorial		Girls 5th-6th Team 2 Wings	Girls 5th-6th Team 3 Storm